FEE STRUCTURE OF THE PROGRAMMES

SOCIAL SCIENCE PROGRAMMES

FEE STRUCTURE

	B.A.	(Boys)	B.A.	(Girls)		M.C.		M.C.		B.Ed. oys)		B.Ed.		MSW oys)		AISW irls)
A/c Head	Per Se	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per Semester	
	1	11, 111, 1X,X,X3	1	II, III, IX,X,XX	1	11, 111, 17,7,37	1	11, 111, 13, 3, 37	3	11, 111.	1	11, 111, 1V,V,V3	1	11, 111, 17,7,37	1	11, 111, 11, 111,
Tuition Fee	550	550	410	410	1100	1100	825	825	1400	1400	1150	1150	1375	1375	1200	1200
Faculty/ Institute Development Fund												1		72.0	2200	
Library Fee	100	100	100	100	100	- 100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Academic Assessment			*************									1	-			100
Laboratory Fee					275	275	275	275								-
Computer and Internet Facilities	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Student Health Welfare	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Extra Curricular activities Fund	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Student's Welfare Fund	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Admission Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Enrollment Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0
Students Insurance Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0
Library Caution Money	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0
Total Rs.	1700	1000	1560	860	2525	1825	2250	1550	2550	1850	2300	1600	2525	1825	2350	1650
Hostel Caution Money	500	0			500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0
* Hostel Fee Triple Seat at Campus	2750	0			2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0

Hostel fee will be charged annually (separately) at the time of allotment.

Examination fees will be charged Rs. 300 for Gen./QBC and Rs. 275'- for SC/ST student before each Examination.

Insurance fees will be charged extra in L.H. and V Semester in U.G. Course/ I and III Semester in P.G. Course.

Study Tour/ Field Work fees will be charged extra @ 1000/- (Each Tour).

For Geography department laboratory fees will be charged as per science department

COMMERCE, MANAGEMENT AND TOURISM PROGRAMMES

FEE STRUCTURE

	B.Con	n (Boys)	B.Cor	n (Girls)	BBA	(Boys)	BBA	(Girls)	M.Co.	n (Boys)	M.Co.	m (Girls)	MBA	(Boys)	MBA	(Girls)
A/c Head	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per S	emester	Per Semester	
	1	11, 111, 1X-X-XI	1	11, 111, UXXXX	1	11, 111,	1	11, 111, 1X,X,XX	1	11, 111, 13, 3, 3, 3	1	11, 111, 1V.X.XI	1	11, 111, 13, 2, 2, 3	1	11, 111, 13,3,3,3
Tuition Fee	550	550	410	410	830	830	600	600	1375	1375	1200	1200	2000	2000	2000	2000
Faculty/Institute Development Fund												1800	2000	2000	2000	2000
Library Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Academic Assessment							777				200	100	0	0	0	0
Laboratory Fee													0	0	0	0
Computer and Internet Facilities	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Student Health Welfare	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Extra Curricular activities Fund	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Student's Welfare Fund	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	-50	50	- 50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Admission Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Enrollment Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0
Students Insurance Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Library Caution Money	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0
Total Rs.	1700	1000	1560	860	1980	1280	1750	1050	2225	1825	2350	1650	3150	2450	3150	2450
Hostel Caution Money	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0
* Hostel Fee Triple Seat at Campus	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0

Note: 1 * Hostel fee will be charged annually (separately) at the time of allotment.

Examination fees will be charged Rs 300 for Gen. OBC and Rs 275'- for SC'ST student before each Examination. Insurance fees will be charged extra in LII, and V Semester in U.G. Course. I and III Semester in P.G. Course. Study Tour. Field Work fees will be charged extra @ 1000'- (Each Tour)

(other ser Adust) ser from 16-



FEE FOR SCIENCE PROGRAMMES

FEE STRUCTURE

	B.Sc.	(Boys)	B.Sc.	(Girls)	B.C.A	, (Boys)	B,C,A	(Girls)		B.Ed.		B.Ed.	M.Sc.	(Boys)	MLSe.	(Girls)	
A c Head	Per Se	Per Samester		Per Semester		Per Semester		Per Semester		Per Semester		Per Semester		Per Semester		Per Semester	
Athen	I	H.HI. 13,3,3,3	I	II,III. IXXXI	1	nant min	ī	D.J.J.J.	Ī	11.11 17.37.71	1	III,III IXXXI	ī	II,III, IXXXI	I	II.III IXXXXI	
Tuition Fee	690	690	550	550	1100	1100	825	825	1500	1500	1250	1250	1500	1500	1250	1250	
Faculty/Institute Development Fund																	
Library Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	
Academic Assessment																	
Laboratory Fee	200	200	200	200	275	275	275	275	275	275	275	275	475	475	475	475	
Computer and Internet Facilities	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	
Student Health Welfare	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	
Extra Curricular activities Fund	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	
Student's Welfare Fund	50	50	50	50	50	50	.50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	
AdmissionFee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	
Enrollment Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	-0	100	0	100	0	
Identity Card Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	
Students Insurance Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Library Caution Money	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	
Total Rs.	2040	1340	1900	1200	2525	1825	1250	1550	2925	2225	2675	1975	3125	2425	2875	2175	
Hostel Caution Money	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	
* Hostel Fee Triple Seat at Campus	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	2750	0	

Note: 1.*

Hostel fee will be charged annually (separately) at the time of allotment. Examination fees will be charged Rs. 300 for Gen. QBC and Rs. 275/- for SC/ST student before each Examination. Insurance fees will be charged extra in L.H. and V Semester in U.G. Course. I and III Semester in R.G. Course. Study Tour/ Field Work fees will be charged extra @ 1000/- (Each Tour). For Geography department laboratory fees will be charged as per science department.

M.I.M.C. Programme

Fee	I Sem. (For Boys & Girls)	II Sem (For Boys & Girls)	III Sem (For Boys & Girls)	IV Sem (For Boys & Girls)
Tuition Fee	2000	2000	2000	2000
Library Fee	100	100	100	100
Computer & Internet Facility	50	50	50	50
Student Health Welfare	100	100	100	100
Extra Curricular activities fund	50	50	50	50
Students Welfare fund	50	50	50	50
Admission Fee	100	100	100	. 100
Enrolment Fee	100	0	0	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0	0	0
Library Caution Money	500	0	0	0

Study Material	500	500	500	500
Field Work / Apprenticeship	1500	0	0	0
Total Fee	5150	2950	2950	2950
Hostel fee	2750	2750	2750	2750
Hostel Caution Money	500	0	0	0

D. PHARM PROGRAMME

Fee	I Sem. (For Boys & Girls)	II Sem (For Boys & Girls)
Tuition Fee	10000	10000
Library Fee	100	100
Computer & Internet Facility		
	50	50
Student Health Welfare	100	100
Extra Curricular activities fund		
	50	50
Students Welfare fund	50	50
Admission Fee	100	100
Enrollment Fee	100	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0
Library Caution Money	500	0
Total fee	11150	10450
Hostel fee	2750	2750
Hostel Caution Money	500	0

B. PHARM PROGRAMME

Fee	T.C.	
	I Sem.	ПС (Е
	(For	II Sem (For
	Boys &	Boys &
	Girls)	Girls)
Tuition Fee	12000	12000
Library Fee	100	100
Computer & Internet Facility		
	50	50
Student Health Welfare	100	100
Extra Curricular activities fund		
	50	50
Students Welfare fund	50	50

Admission Fee	100	100
Enrollment Fee	100	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0
Library Caution Money	500	0
Total fee	13150	12450
Hostel fee	2750	2750
Hostel Caution Money	500	0

PHD PROGRAMMES

A/c Head	1 Semester	Subsequent Semesters
Tuition Fee	6000/-	6000/-
Faculty/Institute Development	250/-	250/-
Library Fee	400/-	350/-
Academic Assessment	220/-	0
Laboratory Fee	0	0
	500/-	500/-
Computer and Internet facilities		
Student Health Welfare	200/-	150/-
Extra Curricular activities fund	100/-	100/-
Student Welfare Fund	150/-	0
Admission Fee	500/-	0
Enrollment Fee/Regn. Fee	200/-	0
Identity card fee	100/-	0
Students Insurance fee	40/-	0
Library Caution Money	550/-	0
Total Rs.	9210/-	7350/-
Hostel Caution Money	550/-	0
Hostel Fee Triple Seat at	2750/-	0

3

B.ED. PROGRAMME

Fee	I Sem. (For Boys & Girls)	II Sem (For Boys & Girls)	III Sem. (For Boys & Girls)	IV Sem (For Boys & Girls)
Tuition Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000
Library Fee	100	100	100	100
Computer & Internet Facility	50	50	50	50
Student Health Welfare	100	100	100	100
Extra Curricular activities fund	50	50	50	50
Students Welfare fund	50	50	50	50
Admission Fee	100	100	100	100
Enrollment Fee	100	0	0	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0	0	0
Library Caution Money	500	0	0	0
Field Work / Apprenticeship			2	1500
Total Fee	6150	5450	5450	6950
Hostel fee	2750	2750	2750	2750
Hostel Caution Money	500	0	0	0

P.G. DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

Fee		
	I Sem. (For Boys	II Sem. (For
	& Girls)	Boys & Girls)
Tuition Fee	400	400
Library Fee	100	100
Admission Fee	100	100
Enrollment Fee	100	0
Identity Card Fee	100	0
Library Caution Money	500	0
Off prints Charge/ Translation Material	250	250
Field Work / Apprenticeship	1000	0
Total Fee	2550	850
Hostel fee	2750	2750
Hostel Caution Money	500	0



Note:

- 1. Hostel fee will be charged annually (Separately) at the time of allotment
- 2. Examination fees will be charged Rs. 300 for Gen./OBC and275 for SC/ST student before each Examination.
- 3. Insurance fees will be charged extra in I,II, and V Semester in UG Course, I and III Semester in P.G. Course.
- 4. Study Tour/Field Work fees will be charged extra @1000/- (Each Tour).
- 5. For Geography Department Laboratory fees will be charged as per science department.